PCT Operational Pavement Repair 2022 Contract Number 071685 Project Number: 201038.01 Bid Results

Bid Opening Date: Thursday, May 26, 2022 @ 1:00 PM

		Name	of Bidder:			W	
Bid	Bid Description	UOM OYT		Puget Paving & Construction, Inc. Unit Price Amount		Northwest Asphalt, Inc. Unit Price Amount	
Item	Mobilization and		,	Oint File	Amount	Oint File	Anduit
1	Demobilization	LS	1	\$45,000.00	45,000.00	\$210,000.00	210,000.00
2	Asphalt Pavement	TON	45	\$125.00	5,625.00	\$275.00	12,375.00
3	Asphalt Pavement	TON	60	\$120.00	7,200.00	\$200.00	12,000.00
4	Asphalt Pavement	TON	200	\$100.00	20,000.00	\$165.00	33,000.00
5	Asphalt Pavement	TON	1,100	\$119.00	130,900.00	\$135.00	148,500.00
6	Asphalt Pavement (Emergency/Winter Mix)	TON	100	\$90.00	9,000.00	\$125.00	12,500.00
7	Asphalt Tack Coat	SY	2,500	\$0.60	1,500.00	\$0.60	1,500.00
8	Crack Sealant	LF	2,800	\$1.00	2,800.00	\$1.00	2,800.00
9	Asphalt Saw Cutting (12" Thickness)	LF	200	\$5.00	1,000.00	\$15.00	3,000.00
10	Asphalt Removal (12" Thick)	SY	50	\$60.00	3,000.00	\$100.00	5,000.00
11	Profile/Grinding Asphalt: 4-1/2" Depth	SY	90	\$12.00	1,080.00	\$12.00	1,080.00
12	Profile/Grinding Asphalt: 4-12/" Depth	SY	4,400	\$12.00	52,800.00	\$12.00	52,800.00
13	In/Out Costs for Item 11	EA	1	\$2,500.00	2,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00
14	Street Sweeper	HR	12	\$200.00	2,400.00	\$200.00	2,400.00
15	Water Truck	HR	12	\$75.00	900.00	\$125.00	1,500.00
16	Dump Truck, Solo (10 CY)	HR	4	\$125.00	500.00	\$200.00	800.00
17	Dump Truck with Trailer	HR	12	\$125.00	1,500.00	\$200.00	2,400.00
18	Mini Excavator	HR	30	\$75.00	2,250.00	\$125.00	3,750.00
19	Excavator +/- 12.5MT (.75CY) (EX 120 or equal)	HR	5	\$100.00	500.00	\$500.00	2,500.00
20	In/Out Cost for Item 18 or 19	EA	1	\$200.00	200.00	\$800.00	800.00
21	Hydraulic Breaker for Item 19	HR	10	\$25.00	250.00	\$100.00	1,000.00
22	Track Loader +/- 57HP (Skid Steer) (Cat 275 or Equal)	HR	5	\$75.00	375.00	\$125.00	625.00
23	In/Out Cost for Item 22	EA	1	\$100.00	100.00	\$500.00	500.00
24	Wheel Loader +/- 130 HP (2.5CY) (JD444 or Equal)	HR	5	\$100.00	500.00	\$250.00	1,250.00
25	In/Out Cost for Item 24	EA	2	\$200.00	400.00	\$750.00	1,500.00
26	Vac Truck	HR	25	\$100.00	2,500.00	\$300.00	7,500.00
27	Compressor w/Breaker or Hammer (185 CFM or Equal)	HR	5	\$30.00	150.00	\$50.00	250.00
28	Preparation of Grade	SY	20	\$5.00	100.00	\$150.00	3,000.00
29	Concrete	CY	35	\$750.00	26,250.00	\$2,500.00	87,500.00
30	Grout 60 LB Bag	EA	5	\$100.00	500.00	\$350.00	1,750.00
	BASE	\$321,780.00		\$615,080.00			
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED SUBCONTRACTORS ACKNOWLEDGED				N/A N/A		N/A	
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE				N/A Y		N/A Y	
BID SECURITY INCLUDED				Y		Υ	
APPARENT RANKING:					1	ackage received. The co	
		** Information listed above is based upon bid p		ackage received. The content of the bid packa			



on bid package received. The content of the bid package has not been evaluated for responsiveness or responsible.